
 

Ideal Elementary School 

Bus Routes 

2019 - 2020 
 

 

 
Gurrie  ●  Hodgkins  ●  Ideal  ●  Seventh Avenue  ●  Spring Avenue 

IDEAL – BUS 1 

Stop AM Pick-Up Late-Start Pick-Up PM Drop-Off 
Wednesday 

PM Drop-Off 

6305 Joliet Road 7:50 AM 9:22 AM N/A N/A 

6670 Brainard 7:52 AM 9:24 AM 3:25 PM 2:40 PM 

6700 Brainard 7:54 AM 9:26 AM 3:26 PM 2:41 PM 

902 Joliet Road – Georgian Apts 7:56 AM 9:28 AM 3:33 PM 2:48 PM 

6411/6425 Joliet Road 7:58 AM 9:30 AM 3:35 PM 2:50 PM 

10270 5th Ave Cut-Off 8:05 AM 9:37 AM 3:38 PM 2:53 PM 

71st St & Sunset 8:12 AM 9:44 AM 3:41 PM 2:56 PM 

67th St & Sunset Ave 8:13 AM 9:45 AM 3:42 PM 2:57 PM 

Sunset & Stalford 8:14 AM 9:46 AM 3:43 PM 2:58 PM 

6320 Joliet Road - Countryside Apts 8:15 AM 9:47 AM 3:29 PM 2:44 PM 

Constance & Joliet Road 8:16 AM 9:48 AM 3:32 PM 2:47 PM 

59th St. & Longview (5891 Longview) 8:18 AM 9:50 AM 3:23 PM 2:38 PM 

Barton & Longview 8:19 AM 9:51 AM 3:22 PM 2:37 PM 

5781 Longview 8:20 AM 9:52 AM 3:21 PM 2:36 PM 

Longview & Terry Ln 8:21 AM 9:53 AM 3:21 PM 2:36 PM 

57th St & Longview 8:21 AM 9:53 AM 3:20 PM 2:35 PM 

57th St & Kensington 8:22 AM 9:54 AM 3:18 PM 2:33 PM 

57th St & Catherine 8:22 AM 9:54 AM 3:17 PM 2:32 PM 

57th St & Ashland  8:23 AM 9:55 AM 3:16 PM 2:31 PM 

57th St & Madison 8:24 AM 9:55 AM 3:15 PM 2:30 PM 

Ideal School 8:25 AM 9:57 AM ----- ----- 

 

 

 

 



 

Ideal Elementary School 

Bus Routes 

2019 - 2020 
 

 

 
Gurrie  ●  Hodgkins  ●  Ideal  ●  Seventh Avenue  ●  Spring Avenue 

IDEAL – BUS 2 

Stop AM Pick-Up Late-Start Pick-Up PM Drop-Off 
Wednesday 

PM Drop-Off 

Joliet Road & Kensington 7:57 AM 9:25 AM 3:05 PM 2:20 PM 

6500 Brainard (Trailer Park) 7:59 AM 9:27 AM 3:07 PM 2:22 PM 

6600 Brainard 7:59 AM 9:27 AM 3:07 PM 2:22 PM 

Joliet Road & Brainard 8:02 AM 9:30 AM 3:09 PM 2:24 PM 

1070 64th St 8:08 AM 9:35 AM 3:15 PM 2:30 PM 

1082 64th St  8:08 AM 9:35 AM 3:15 PM 2:30 PM 

1135 64th St 8:08 AM 9:35 AM 3:15 PM 2:30 PM 

Edgewood & 63rd Place 8:12AM 9:39 AM 3:19 PM 2:34 PM 

845 W 63rd St 8:15 PM 9:42 PM 3:22 PM 2:37 PM 

61st St & Meadow Dr 8:18 AM 9:45 AM 3:25 PM 2:40 PM 

61st & Kensington 8:20 AM 9:47 AM 3:27 PM 2:42 PM 

5959 Kensington 8:23 AM 9:50 AM 3:30 PM 2:45 PM 

5823 Kensington 8:24 AM 9:51 AM 3:31 PM 2:46 PM 

9825 56th St 8:28 AM 9:55 AM 3:35 PM 2:50 PM 

Ideal School 8:30 AM 9:57 AM ----- ----- 

     

 
 


